01-25-94A11:0	8 RCVD	al Ana 94 Dago	RAG			
74884 KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE CO	V NIN I	ol/ <u>m94</u> Page /ol. <u>m94</u> Page_	2414			
1 76646		UL <u>IVIT</u> Fage				
К-4605	5					
[①] [2] [D] [] (Individual)	ARRANTY DEED r Corporation)					
CARL B. THORNTON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Coplar			
$\stackrel{\text{$\infty$}}{::}$ conveys and warrants to TIMM BURR, INC., an Oreg	on corporation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Crantin .			
 the following described real property in the County of <u>Klama</u> PARCEL 1: The NW¹₂NW¹₂SE¹₄ of Section 34, To Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Orego 	wnship 32 South, Ra	and State of Oregon.				
 PARCEL 2: The WINWINWI of Section 25, Tow Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Orego 			(Joslyn)			
PARCEL 3: The NW&NW&SE& of Section 18, Township 33 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Counsell)						
PARCEL 4: The $S_2N_2NW_4^2$ of Section 19, Township 35 South, Range 13 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Dethlefsen)						
PARCEL 5: The N½ of the NE½ of Government Lot 1, in Section 18, Township 35 South, Range 13 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon. (Buchanan)						
PARCEL 6: The W2SE2SW2SE2 of Section 34, Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Orego		Range 7 East of the	2			
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORP	ECT THE LEGAL DESCH	RIPTION, SCRIVNERS	ERROR.			
This property is free of liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT: Subject to reservations and restrictions of of record and those apparent upon the land and/or drainage. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ This INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>18th</u> day of <u>January</u> 19 <u>94</u> resolution of its board of directors.	Here comply with (Here comply with TY DESCRIBED IN THIS SIGNING OR ACCEPTING ROPRIATE CITY OR COUN	liens for irrigaio the requirements of ORS ! INSTRUMENT IN VIOLAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE I NTY PLANNING DEPARTM	n 13.030*). TON OF PERSON ENT_TO			
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>18th</u> day of <u>January</u> 19 <u>94</u> by <u>Carl B. Thornton</u>	STATE OF OREGON, Coun The foregoing instrum this day of by OF	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ity of ent was acknowledged bo 19 FICIAL SEAL				
Netary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 12-19-96 After recording return to: Timm Burr, Inc. 324 Main Street, Suite 203 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Notary Public for Oracles Notary Public for Oracles Ny c. Ti STATE OF OREGON County of Klamat Filed for record at re	th SS quest of: ty Title Corpany day of January AD.	19 94			
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address: Timm Burr, Inc. 325 Main Street, Suite 203	at <u>11:08</u> in Vol. <u>M94</u> Evelyn Biehn	o'clock M. and d of Page County Clerk	ny recorded			
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	By Fce, \$30.00	Annette Muelle	Deputy.			
OTIC 598 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP						

C127H_mgshills_libV

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Klamath County	Title co	the2	3rdday
	94 at 3:52	o'clock PM., and d	uly recorded in Vol.	M94
of		on Page _6019		
		Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	
FEE\$10.00		By Daul	me Muller	alari

6

2.25

6020